
1 Punaluu 114 1 Punaluu 114 1 Punaluu 114 1 Punaluu 114 1 Punaluu 114 1 Punaluu 114
2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117
6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135
3 HVNP 146 3 HVNP 146 3 HVNP 146 3 HVNP 146 3 HVNP 146 3 HVNP 146
1 Napuu Water 150 1 Napuu Water 150 1 Napuu Water 150 1 Napuu Water 150 1 Napuu Water 150 1 Napuu Water 150
1 Kohala Ranch 151 1 Kohala Ranch 151 1 Kohala Ranch 151 1 Kohala Ranch 151 1 Kohala Ranch 151 1 Kohala Ranch 151
1 Waikii Ranch 162 1 Waikii Ranch 162 1 Waikii Ranch 162 1 Waikii Ranch 162 1 Waikii Ranch 162 1 Waikii Ranch 162
2 Kaupulehu 163 2 Kaupulehu 163 2 Kaupulehu 163 2 Kaupulehu 163 2 Kaupulehu 163 2 Kaupulehu 163
1 Kawaihae 164 1 Kawaihae 164 1 Kawaihae 164 1 Kawaihae 164 1 Kawaihae 164 1 Kawaihae 164
2 KWSC 165 2 KWSC 165 2 KWSC 165 2 KWSC 165 2 KWSC 165 2 KWSC 165
1 Keopu 168 1 Keopu 168 1 Keopu 168 1 Keopu 168 1 Keopu 168 1 Keopu 168
1 New Moon 170 1 New Moon 170 1 New Moon 170 1 New Moon 170 1 New Moon 170 1 New Moon 170

22 Total 22 Total 22 Total 22 Total 22 Total 22 Total

2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117
6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135
3 KMC 144 3 KMC 144 3 KMC 144 3 KMC 144 3 KMC 144 3 KMC 144
3 HVNP 146 3 HVNP 146 3 HVNP 146 3 HVNP 146 3 HVNP 146 3 HVNP 146
1 KCF 153 1 KCF 153 1 KCF 153 1 KCF 153 1 KCF 153 1 KCF 153
2 Hawaiian Shores 156 2 Hawaiian Shores 156 2 Hawaiian Shores 156 2 Hawaiian Shores 156 2 Hawaiian Shores 156 2 Hawaiian Shores 156
1 Wood Valley 166 1 Wood Valley 166 1 Wood Valley 166 1 Wood Valley 166 1 Wood Valley 166 1 Wood Valley 166
1 Pepeekeo Water 167 1 Pepeekeo Water 167 1 Pepeekeo Water 167 1 Pepeekeo Water 167 1 Pepeekeo Water 167 1 Pepeekeo Water 167

19 Total 19 Total 19 Total 19 Total 19 Total 19 Total

Tuesday, June 18, 2024

2024 JANUARY TO JUNE HAWAII ISLAND BACTERIOLOGICAL SAMPLING SCHEDULE

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024



1 Punaluu 114 1 Punaluu 114 1 Punaluu 114 1 Punaluu 114 1 Punaluu 114 1 Punaluu 114
2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117
6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135
2 HVNP 146 2 HVNP 146 2 HVNP 146 2 HVNP 146 2 HVNP 146 2 HVNP 146
1 Napuu Water 150 1 Napuu Water 150 1 Napuu Water 150 1 Napuu Water 150 1 Napuu Water 150 1 Napuu Water 150
1 Kohala Ranch 151 1 Kohala Ranch 151 1 Kohala Ranch 151 1 Kohala Ranch 151 1 Kohala Ranch 151 1 Kohala Ranch 151
1 Waikii Ranch 162 1 Waikii Ranch 162 1 Waikii Ranch 162 1 Waikii Ranch 162 1 Waikii Ranch 162 1 Waikii Ranch 162
2 Kaupulehu 163 2 Kaupulehu 163 2 Kaupulehu 163 2 Kaupulehu 163 2 Kaupulehu 163 2 Kaupulehu 163
1 Kawaihae 164 1 Kawaihae 164 1 Kawaihae 164 1 Kawaihae 164 1 Kawaihae 164 1 Kawaihae 164
2 KWSC 165 2 KWSC 165 2 KWSC 165 2 KWSC 165 2 KWSC 165 2 KWSC 165
1 Keopu 168 1 Keopu 168 1 Keopu 168 1 Keopu 168 1 Keopu 168 1 Keopu 168
1 New Moon 170 1 New Moon 170 1 New Moon 170 1 New Moon 170 1 New Moon 170 1 New Moon 170

21 Total 21 Total 21 Total 21 Total 21 Total 21 Total

2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117 2 Hawaiian Beaches 117
6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135 6 Waikoloa 135
3 KMC 144 3 KMC 144 3 KMC 144 3 KMC 144 3 KMC 144 3 KMC 144
3 HVNP 146 3 HVNP 146 3 HVNP 146 3 HVNP 146 3 HVNP 146 3 HVNP 146
1 KCF 153 1 KCF 153 1 KCF 153 1 KCF 153 1 KCF 153 1 KCF 153
2 Hawaiian Shores 156 2 Hawaiian Shores 156 2 Hawaiian Shores 156 2 Hawaiian Shores 156 2 Hawaiian Shores 156 2 Hawaiian Shores 156
1 Wood Valley 166 1 Wood Valley 166 1 Wood Valley 166 1 Wood Valley 166 1 Wood Valley 166 1 Wood Valley 166
1 Pepeekeo Water 167 1 Pepeekeo Water 167 1 Pepeekeo Water 167 1 Pepeekeo Water 167 1 Pepeekeo Water 167 1 Pepeekeo Water 167

19 Total 19 Total 19 Total 19 Total 19 Total 19 Total

Tuesday, December 17, 2024

2024 JULY TO DECEMBER HAWAII ISLAND BACTERIOLOGICAL SAMPLING SCHEDULE

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Tuesday, November 19, 2024


